LEDSPOT
ZLS
LKS LKR
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER W   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLS-LKR-40-1-220-C-P-I 40x32x30mm 1Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-BR-RAL 145lmZLS-LKR-40-3-220-C-P-I 40x32x30mm   3Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-BR-RAL 435lmZLS-LKS-40-1-220-C-P-I 40x32x30mm 1Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-BR-RAL 145lmZLS-LKS-40-3-220-C-P-I 40x32x30mm 3Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-BR-RAL 435lm
Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Medium LensLensNarrow
40mm 30mm
32mm40mm
40mm LKS
⌀40mm
LKR
ZLS-LK -40- -220- - -X W C P I -30°+50°CRI >90 RoHSCompliant F IP4465
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  Body Color  PA Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003BR BRASS DULLRAL Special RAL CODE
1 1Watt3  3Watt
Power  W 4465
IP  IIP44IP65
LK SERIESZLS
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLS-MB-47-2-220-C-P-I 47x35x35mm 2Watt 110 - 240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 290lm
47mm 35mm
35mm
47mm
-30°+50° F RoHSCompliant CRI >90 ZLS-MB-47-2-220- - -C P IIP4465
Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Medium LensLensNarrow
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P18 18Watt26  26Watt
Power  W 4465
IP  IIP44IP65
MB SERIESZLS
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
MSR MSS
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLS-MSR-83-8-220-C-P-I 83x75x70mm 8Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1160lmZLS-MSS-85-8-220-C-P-I 85x75x70mm   8Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1160lm
ZLS-MS -83-8-220- - -X C P I -30°+50°CRI >90 RoHSCompliant F IP4465
B
A
A
A
C
MSRMSS
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P  A   B   C83 83mm  75mm  70mm85 85mm 75mm 70mm
Dimensions  D⌀ 4465
IP  IIP44IP65
Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Medium LensLensNarrow
MS SERIESZLS
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
-30°+50° F RoHSCompliant CRI >90 ZLS-MR -97-8-220- - -X C P IIP4465
MRB MRT
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLS-MRB-97-8-220-C-P-I 97x75x75mm 8Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-BR-RAL 1160lmZLS-MRT-97-8-220-C-P-I 97x100x90mm   8Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1160lm
MRTMRB
B
A
C
A
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  Body Color  PA Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003BR BRASS DULLRAL Special RAL CODE
  A   B   CMRB 97mm  75mm  75mmMRT 97mm 100mm 90mm
Dimensions  D⌀⌀ 4465
IP  IIP44IP65
Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Medium LensLensNarrow
MR SERIESZLS
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
SHS
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLS-SHR-97-8-220-C-P-I 97x75x85mm 8Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1160lmZLS-SHS-97-8-220-C-P-I 97x75x85mm   8Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1160lm
ZLS-SH -97-8-220- - -X C P I -30°+50°CRI >90 RoHSCompliant F IP4465
A
A
ASHRSHS
B
C
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P  A   B   CSHR 97mm  75mm  85mmSHS 97mm 75mm 85mm
Dimensions  D⌀ 4465
IP  IIP44IP65
Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Medium LensLensNarrow
SHR
SH SERIESZLS
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
-30°+50° F RoHSCompliant CRI >90 ZLS-MH -108-8-220- - -X C P IIP4465
MHR MHS
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLS-MHR-108-8-220-C-P-I 108x75x90mm 8Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1160lmZLS-MHS-108-8-220-C-P-I 108x75x90mm   8Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1160lm
A
A
AMHRMHS
B
C
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color   A   B   CMHR 108mm  75mm 90mmMHS 108mm 75mm 90mm
Dimensions  D⌀ A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P 4465
IP  IIP44IP65
Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Medium LensLensNarrow
MH SERIESZLS
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
LHS
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLS-LHR-117-8-220-C-P-I 117x75x105mm 8Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1160lmZLS-LHS-117-8-220-C-P-I 117x95x105mm   8Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1160lm
ZLS-LH -117-8-220- - -X C P I -30°+50°CRI >90 RoHSCompliant F IP4465
A
A
ALHRLHS
B
C
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P  A   B   CLHR 117mm  75mm  105mmLHS 117mm 95mm 105mm
Dimensions  D⌀ 4465
IP  IIP44IP65
Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Medium LensLensNarrow
LHR
LH SERIESZLS
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
RDM RDS
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLS-MHR-108-8-220-C-P-I 108x75x90mm 8Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1160lmZLS-MHS-108-8-220-C-P-I 108x75x90mm   8Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1160lm
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Medium LensLensNarrow
RDL
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZSL-RDS-10-6-220-C-P-44 55x10x100mm 6Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-BR-RAL 870lmZSL-RDM-300-6-220-C-P-44 55x250x100mm 6Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-BR-RAL 870lmZSL-RDL-500-6-220-C-P-44 55x400x100mm 6Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-BR-RAL 870lm
  A   B   L10 55mm  100mm 10mm250 55mm 100mm 250mm 400 55mm 100mm 400mm
Dimensions  D Body Color  PA Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003BR BRASS DULLRAL Special RAL CODE
75mm
85mm
B
L
A
-30°+50° F RoHSCompliant CRI >90 ZLS-RD - -6-220- - -44X D C PIP44
RD SERIESZLS
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
SCS SCM
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER   VOLTAGE V LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLS-SCS-20-2-V-C-P-44 20x40x300mm 2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 290lmZLS-SCM-30-2-V-C-P-44 30x40x300mm   2Watt DC - AC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 290lm
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P  A   B   L20 20mm  40mm 300mm30 30mm 40mm 300mm
Dimensions  D⌀
Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Medium LensLensNarrow
ZLS-SC - -2- - - -44X D V C P -30°+50°CRI >90 RoHSCompliant F IP4465
DC 10-30VDCAC  110-240VAC
VOLT  V
⌀
B
L
A
SC SERIESZLS
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
MGM MGL
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZLS-MHR-108-8-220-C-P-I 108x75x90mm 8Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1160lmZLS-MHS-108-8-220-C-P-I 108x75x90mm   8Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1160lm
MGS
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER W   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZSL-MGS-20-2-DC-C-P-44 20x40mm 2Watt 10-30VDC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-BR-RAL 290lmZSL-MGM-40-3-DC-C-P-44 40x60mm 3Watt 10-30VDC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-BR-RAL 435lmZSL-MGL-60-5-DC-C-P-44 60x100mm 5Watt 10-30VDC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-BR-RAL 725lm
-30°+50° F RoHSCompliant CRI >90 ZLS-MG - - - - - -44X D W V C PIP44
Options  Lens
Ultra  Narrow Lens Medium LensLensNarrow
  A   B   C20 20mm  40mm 65mm40 40mm 60mm 65mm 60 60mm 80mm 65mm
Dimensions  D 2 2Watt3  3Watt 5 5Watt
Power  W SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  Body Color  PA Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003BR BRASS DULLRAL Special RAL CODE
B
A
C
MG SERIESZLS
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller